BE3PABOTUUA HA KOHEL, NONA 2024 TOOA

Pecny6nuka Agbires
Pecny6nuka Kanvbikus
Pecny6bnvka Kpbim
KpacHogapckuin kpan
AcTpaxaHckasi obnacTb
Bonrorpagckas obnactb
PocTtoBckas obnactb

r. Cesactonornb

TbIC. YeJloBeK

YucneHHoCcTb ohmumansHO 3aperncTpupoBaHHbIX

0,9
1,2
3,9
7,5
3,4
2,2
7,0
0,4

06e3paboTHbIX
B % K

npegplayLlero roga

COOTBETCTBYHOLLEMY nepnony

63,6
84,4
78,3
69,5
82,1
62,6
69,3
79,3

POCTOBCTAT

B % K

YUCITEHHOCTU pa60qel7| CuUnbl

0,4
0,9
0,4
0,3
0,7
0,2
0,3
0,1



